
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Serbin  Małgorzata  MKP Szczecin 1966 00:40:08,00 100

2.  Dolata  Olga  KU AZS UAM Poznań 2008 00:42:06,00 90

3.  Kawka  Zuzanna  KU AZS UAM Poznań 2007 00:43:28,00 80

4.  Ferchmin  Aleksandra
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:44:41,00 75

5.  Chorąży Mruk  Magdalena
 MKS Swim Academy 
Termy Jakuba Oława

1978 00:46:54,00 70

6.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:47:51,00 65

7.  Babica  Izabela
 UKS Sportowiec 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1979 00:48:53,00 60

8.  Lara  Anna
 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia 
Góra

1985 00:48:56,00 55

9.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1990 00:54:00,00 50

10.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:00:46,00 45

11.  Boińska  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Leszno 1978 01:03:22,00 40

12.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 01:03:25,00 35

13.  Krupińska  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1953 01:10:05,00 30

14.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:15:58,00 25

1.  Muszyński  Jakub  MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2001 00:36:15,00 100

2.  Soiński  Dominik
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2003 00:36:25,00 90

3.  Glapa  Filip
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:36:53,00 80

4.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:37:45,00 75

5.  Wilk  Adrian  KS Ironman  Szczecin 1998 00:38:02,00 70

6.  Bernat  Oskar
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:41:55,00 65

7.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:42:03,00 60
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8.  Pawlak  Wojciech
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2003 00:42:05,00 55

9.  Piotrowski  Marcel  MKS Piast Głogów 2007 00:43:59,00 50

10.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1975 00:44:00,00 45

11.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:44:01,00 40

12.  Grabowski  Radosław  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2005 00:44:08,00 35

13.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1987 00:44:51,00 30

14.  Królikowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1980 00:45:25,00 25

15.  Gleba  Jonasz  GST Gniezno 2003 00:46:06,00 20

16.  Lisiecki  Paweł  TMT Toruń 1982 00:46:59,00 18

17.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1968 00:47:00,00 16

18.  Kosiedowski  Wojtek  KS WARTA Poznań 1979 00:47:47,00 14

19.  Tomczak  Maciej  GTT Diament Gniezno 2005 00:47:49,00 12

20.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:48:02,00 10

21.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:48:13,00 9

22.  Minta  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Luboń 1988 00:49:39,00 8

23.  Leśny  Franciszek  GST Gniezno 2004 00:50:14,00 7

24.  Lipka  Marek
 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia 
Góra

1958 00:52:00,00 6

25.  Majewski  Waldemar  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 00:52:04,00 5

26.  Budzyński  Jakub  GTT Diament Gniezno 2005 00:55:40,00 1

27.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1949 00:55:56,00 1

28.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:56:09,00 1

29.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 00:57:45,00 1

30.  Libuda  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:58:14,00 1

31.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 00:59:06,00 1

32.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:06:01,00 1

33.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:08:33,00 1



34.  Szmyt  Wiesław  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1962 DNF DNF

34.  Więckowski  Dariusz  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1980 DNF DNF

34.  Gralik  Jędrzej  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1992 DNF DNF

34.  Wysz  Krystian  Niezrzeszony Rataje 1977 DNF DNF

34.  Karkosiński  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1984 DNF DNF

34.  Ciepłowski  Robert  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1977 DNF DNF

34.  Paszkiewicz  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1992 DNF DNF

34.  Szymczak  Jarek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1957 DNF DNF
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Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Dolata  Olga  KU AZS UAM Poznań 2008 00:42:06,00 100

2.  Kawka  Zuzanna  KU AZS UAM Poznań 2007 00:43:28,00 90

3.  Ferchmin  Aleksandra
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:44:41,00 80

1.  Wielechowska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1990 00:54:00,00 100

1.  Chorąży Mruk  Magdalena
 MKS Swim Academy 
Termy Jakuba Oława

1978 00:46:54,00 100

2.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1983 00:47:51,00 90

3.  Babica  Izabela
 UKS Sportowiec 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1979 00:48:53,00 80

4.  Lara  Anna
 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia 
Góra

1985 00:48:56,00 75

5.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:00:46,00 70

6.  Boińska  Magdalena  Niezrzeszony Leszno 1978 01:03:22,00 65

7.  Ratajczyk  Anna  Niezrzeszony Zalasewo 1981 01:03:25,00 60

1.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:15:58,00 100

1.  Serbin  Małgorzata  MKP Szczecin 1966 00:40:08,00 100

1.  Krupińska  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1953 01:10:05,00 100

1.  Glapa  Filip
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:36:53,00 100

2.  Bernat  Oskar
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2004 00:41:55,00 90

3.  Piotrowski  Marcel  MKS Piast Głogów 2007 00:43:59,00 80
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4.  Grabowski  Radosław  UKS Delfinek Chodzież 2005 00:44:08,00 75

5.  Tomczak  Maciej  GTT Diament Gniezno 2005 00:47:49,00 70

6.  Leśny  Franciszek  GST Gniezno 2004 00:50:14,00 65

7.  Budzyński  Jakub  GTT Diament Gniezno 2005 00:55:40,00 60

1.  Muszyński  Jakub  MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 2001 00:36:15,00 100

2.  Soiński  Dominik
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2003 00:36:25,00 90

3.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:37:45,00 80

4.  Wilk  Adrian  KS Ironman  Szczecin 1998 00:38:02,00 75

5.  Pawlak  Wojciech
 KU AZS UAM 
TRIATHLON  Poznań

2003 00:42:05,00 70

6.  Gleba  Jonasz  GST Gniezno 2003 00:46:06,00 65

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:44:01,00 100

2.  Szewczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1987 00:44:51,00 90

3.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1990 00:48:02,00 80

4.  Minta  Jakub  Niezrzeszony Luboń 1988 00:49:39,00 75

5.  Taczkowski  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1988 00:59:06,00 70

6.  Gralik  Jędrzej  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1992 DNF DNF

6.  Paszkiewicz  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1992 DNF DNF

1.  Królikowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1980 00:45:25,00 100

2.  Lisiecki  Paweł  TMT Toruń 1982 00:46:59,00 90

3.  Kosiedowski  Wojtek  KS WARTA Poznań 1979 00:47:47,00 80

4.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:48:13,00 75

5.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:56:09,00 70

6.  Libuda  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:58:14,00 65

7.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:06:01,00 60

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA 2



8.  Więckowski  Dariusz  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1980 DNF DNF

8.  Wysz  Krystian  Niezrzeszony Rataje 1977 DNF DNF

8.  Karkosiński  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kamionki 1984 DNF DNF

8.  Ciepłowski  Robert  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1977 DNF DNF

1.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:42:03,00 100

2.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Rokietnica 1975 00:44:00,00 90

3.  Staszkiewicz  Radosław  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1968 00:47:00,00 80

1.  Lipka  Marek
 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia 
Góra

1958 00:52:00,00 100

2.  Majewski  Waldemar  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1959 00:52:04,00 90

3.  Szmyt  Wiesław  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1962 DNF DNF

3.  Szymczak  Jarek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1957 DNF DNF

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1949 00:55:56,00 100

2.  Lasowy  Marian  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1955 00:57:45,00 90

3.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:08:33,00 80

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E
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